We offer investment advisory services to individuals, high net worth individuals and pension and profit- 
sharing plans (other than plan participants). Plan participants may enter into an advisory agreement with 
the Firm separate and apart from their relationship with a pension or profit-sharing plans. 

In general, we require a minimum of twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) to open and maintain an 
advisory account. At our discretion, we may waive this minimum account size. For example, we may waive 
the minimum if you appear to have significant potential for increasing your assets under our management. 
We may also combine account values for you and your minor children, joint accounts with your spouse, and